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Counting Worksheets (1–20)
Build strong number sense with hands-on practice • Ages 3–5

For Parents
•  Start with numbers 1–5. Move to 1–10 when ready.

•  Count objects around the house (toys, crayons, snacks).

•  Use fingers to show each number.

•  Practice writing numbers with the tracing guides below.

•  Celebrate when your child can count independently!

Number Recognition (1–10)

Example: Count and write

3 apples  �  write the number 3

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

Count & Write

Count the dots. 
Write the number 
on the line.
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Number Writing Practice (1–10)

Trace each number, then write it on your own.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Numbers 11–20
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11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20

Fill in the 
Missing 
Numbers

Write the missing 
numbers in the 
boxes.

1 3 5 6 8 10

12 13 15 17 18 20
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